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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Kevin Jeffers          M3034          1/6    5:19       16:30
2     Neal Cranston          M1519         1/15    5:22       16:41
3     Tristan Oakes          M1519         2/15    5:26       16:51
4     Steven Cranston        M1519         3/15    5:38       17:28
5     Gage Lemuz             M1519         4/15    6:46       21:01
6     Anthony Swag           M1519         5/15    6:51       21:16
7     Caden Peterson         M0114         1/21    6:51       21:17
8     Lucas Kropp            M1519         6/15    7:04       21:57
9     Eric Jeffers           M3034          2/6    7:05       21:58
10    Stevie Hutzler         F2024          1/7    7:06       22:03
11    Pake Behthib           M2024          1/3    7:07       22:05
12    Cole Thomas            M1519         7/15    7:09       22:12
13    Emily Norquist         F3034         1/10    7:20       22:46
14    Marvin Klopfenstein    M3034          3/6    7:20       22:46
15    Alex Villemyer         M1519         8/15    7:23       22:56
16    Grant Bassett          M1519         9/15    7:28       23:10
17    Corinne Johnsen        F3034         2/10    7:28       23:12
18    Kevn Krieger           M3034          4/6    7:34       23:29
19    Trevor Taylor          M1519        10/15    7:37       23:38
20    Ryan French            M0114         2/21    7:37       23:39
21    Rachel Deuel           F3539         1/10    7:37       23:39
22    Tyson Loch             M3539          1/8    7:45       24:02
23    Tracie Heidt           F4044          1/7    7:50       24:20
24    Ben Vandermolen        M2024          2/3    7:51       24:23
25    Ty Ewers               M0114         3/21    7:53       24:28
26    Brant Norquist         M3034          5/6    7:58       24:44
27    Cadillac Keeney        M0114         4/21    8:22       25:59
28    Kevin Keeney           M4044         1/10    8:22       25:59
29    Tyler Konold           M0114         5/21    8:24       26:05
30    Ryan Oliver            M4044         2/10    8:24       26:06
31    Casey Thomas           M3539          2/8    8:26       26:10
32    Chad Meadors           M4044         3/10    8:33       26:33
33    Kerrie Oliver          F4044          2/7    8:34       26:35
34    Avery Rose             F0114         1/10    8:34       26:37
35    Julieann Duvall        F4549         1/20    8:37       26:44
36    Sinjin Groat           M0114         6/21    8:43       27:02
37    Claire Hanthorn        F0114         2/10    8:54       27:37
38    Patrick Presnall       M1519        11/15    8:58       27:49
39    Koen Rose              M0114         7/21    8:58       27:49
40    Michelle Maton         F4549         2/20    9:08       28:22
41    Avery Ray              F0114         3/10    9:16       28:47
42    Wendy Watson           F4549         3/20    9:18       28:52
43    Dylan Warren           M1519        12/15    9:19       28:56
44    Barry Presnall         M6064          1/2    9:20       28:59
45    Allie Ewers            F1519          1/6    9:24       29:12
46    Kristian Kellerhals    M0114         8/21    9:29       29:28
47    Jon Hesse              M4044         4/10    9:29       29:28
48    Luca Hayes             F0114         4/10    9:30       29:29
49    Lisa Rose              F4044          3/7    9:30       29:30
50    Megan Konold           F4549         4/20    9:30       29:31
51    Hayden Gillespie       M0114         9/21    9:33       29:41
52    Taylor Pierson         F0114         5/10    9:42       30:09
53    Heather Pierson        F4044          4/7    9:43       30:10
54    Tery Loch              F6569          1/4    9:54       30:43
55    Joaquin Larios         M0114        10/21    9:54       30:43
56    Juan Larios            M3539          3/8    9:54       30:44
57    Simona Thistle         F4044          5/7    9:56       30:49
58    Bill Rector            M7579          1/1    9:58       30:57
59    Farida Nael            F2529          1/7   10:11       31:36
60    Charity Wood           F3034         3/10   10:11       31:36
61    Jason Wright           M4044         5/10   10:12       31:41
62    Rocio Mendieta         F4549         5/20   10:14       31:46
63    Susie Strangfield      F4044          6/7   10:15       31:51
64    Sarah Strangfield      F1519          2/6   10:15       31:51
65    Devin Deller           M3034          6/6   10:20       32:06
66    Patrick Park           M0114        11/21   10:24       32:17
67    Jonathan Rotter        M0114        12/21   10:24       32:19
68    Amanda Williford       F2529          2/7   10:28       32:30
69    Brianna Williford      F2024          2/7   10:28       32:31
70    Meagan Rutz            F2024          3/7   10:32       32:43
71    Chelsey Reader         F2024          4/7   10:32       32:43
72    Nick Charbonnier       M2024          3/3   10:36       32:56
73    Sophia Strangfield     F0114         6/10   10:56       33:57
74    Elizabeth Hanthorn     F0114         7/10   10:56       33:58
75    Allen Taylor           M4044         6/10   11:00       34:10
76    Gavin Reznicsek        M0114        13/21   11:05       34:26
77    Chris Reznicsek        M4044         7/10   11:05       34:26
78    Andrew Tuttle          M3539          4/8   11:30       35:41
79    Kandis Ewers           F4549         6/20   11:30       35:43
80    Josie Ewers            F0114         8/10   11:30       35:43
81    Erin Ewers             M4549          1/3   11:30       35:44
82    Heather French         F3539         2/10   11:34       35:55
83    Faith Rollins          F3539         3/10   11:36       36:01
84    Douglas Berkner        M7074          1/2   11:39       36:09
85    Kari Ririe             F4044          7/7   11:42       36:19
86    Sadie Ririe            F0114         9/10   11:42       36:19
87    Spencer Park           M1519        13/15   11:43       36:22
88    Rob Rickard            M7074          2/2   11:49       36:43
89    Michael McCallum       M5559          1/3   11:55       37:00
90    Joann Martin           F5559          1/6   12:00       37:17
91    Alex Landry-Zank       F2024          5/7   12:01       37:18
92    Clayton Geyman         M0114        14/21   12:08       37:41
93    Sydney Polgar          F0114        10/10   12:11       37:51
94    Melissa Carlgren       F3539         4/10   12:25       38:33
95    Chris Carlgren         M3539          5/8   12:25       38:33
96    Michelle Bradshaw      F4549         7/20   12:44       39:32
97    Xandra Creighton       F1519          3/6   12:52       39:59
98    Nicole Nelson          F3034         4/10   12:53       40:02
99    Katie Monte            F3034         5/10   12:53       40:02
100   Megan Nava             F3034         6/10   12:53       40:02
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101   Mac Hala               M0114        15/21   13:01       40:26
102   Bob Hala               M3539          6/8   13:01       40:27
103   Haladar Wright         M0114        16/21   13:02       40:27
104   Sheila Costanzo        F4549         8/20   13:03       40:31
105   Shelby Hill            F2529          3/7   13:03       40:31
106   Troy Kidd              M4549          2/3   13:06       40:40
107   Gretchen McCallum      F5559          2/6   13:31       41:57
108   Denise Grant           F3539         5/10   13:32       42:01
109   Forrest Cooley         M0114        17/21   13:33       42:06
110   Eric Cooley            M0114        18/21   13:34       42:06
111   Rebecca Cooper         F3539         6/10   13:42       42:34
112   Naomi Land             F5054          1/6   13:42       42:34
113   Diana Ash              F4549         9/20   13:48       42:53
114   Chad Holtry            M4044         8/10   14:04       43:42
115   Todd Crosiar           M3539          7/8   14:11       44:02
116   Terina Hawkins Buchana F5054          2/6   14:13       44:10
117   Melinda Allhands       F4549        10/20   14:19       44:28
118   Teather Bailey         F3539         7/10   14:19       44:28
119   Ralph Tuttle           M6569          1/1   14:24       44:42
120   Lacey McGraw           F1519          4/6   14:34       45:15
121   Zack Allott            M3539          8/8   14:34       45:15
122   Melissa Allott         F3034         7/10   14:35       45:18
123   Kelsey Flory           F2529          4/7   14:36       45:22
124   Diana Flory            F5559          3/6   14:36       45:22
125   Cindy McGraw           F5054          3/6   14:39       45:29
126   Shuree Deller          F3034         8/10   14:42       45:41
127   Sandra Booze           F6064          1/5   14:43       45:41
128   Debra Creighton        F4549        11/20   14:43       45:42
129   Katie Harvey           F2024          6/7   14:51       46:08
130   Lilly Kauffman         F2024          7/7   14:52       46:09
131   Rachel Lawson          F2529          5/7   14:53       46:13
132   Molly Shaw             F2529          6/7   15:08       47:00
133   Garry Harbeck          M5559          2/3   15:08       47:01
134   Brooke Behrman         F3034         9/10   15:09       47:03
135   Susanne Sullivan       F2529          7/7   15:09       47:03
136   Carole Henson          F6064          2/5   15:11       47:09
137   Susie Behrman          F6064          3/5   15:11       47:09
138   Gwen Polgar            F5054          4/6   15:14       47:19
139   Ginger Coolidge        F4549        12/20   15:32       48:16
140   Grace Tuttle           F6569          2/4   16:23       50:53
141   Diane Harbeck          F5559          4/6   16:23       50:53
142   Spencer Chapin         M0114        19/21   16:27       51:04
143   Julie Harney           F6569          3/4   16:27       51:07
144   Jenny Widhalm          F3539         8/10   16:46       52:04
145   Jonas Buck             M4044         9/10   16:46       52:05
146   Cole Reznicsek         M0114        20/21   16:51       52:21
147   Jack Brito             M5559          3/3   17:04       53:01
148   Ruth Brito             F5559          5/6   17:05       53:02
149   Suzanne Basile         F6064          4/5   17:21       53:53
150   Ethan Jeffery          M0114        21/21   17:26       54:08
151   Kerrie Hubbard         F5054          5/6   17:31       54:25
152   Ryan Buchanan          M4044        10/10   17:32       54:26
153   Betty McRobbie         F4549        13/20   17:38       54:47
154   Bryan McRobbie         M4549          3/3   17:39       54:48
155   Susan Schnell          F5559          6/6   17:43       55:02
156   Bill Vandermolen       M6064          2/2   17:43       55:03
157   Olivia Parker          F1519          5/6   17:43       55:03
158   Wyatt McGraw           M1519        14/15   18:24       57:09
159   Makayla Roehm          F1519          6/6   18:25       57:11
160   Carlon Crebs           M1519        15/15   18:25       57:11
161   Beth Cobb              F4549        14/20   19:01       59:04
162   Sarah Ahlschlager      F3539         9/10   19:01       59:04
163   Leann Gutierrez        F3034        10/10   19:02       59:07
164   Barbara Silver         F3539        10/10   19:38     1:00:57
165   Renee Fisher           F4549        15/20   19:38     1:00:58
166   Kris Odell             F4549        16/20   19:43     1:01:16
167   Stephanie Hahn         F4549        17/20   19:43     1:01:16
168   Marilyn Norris         F6064          5/5   19:57     1:01:57
169   Bonny Brooks           F4549        18/20   19:57     1:01:57
170   Tammie Volland         F5054          6/6   20:01     1:02:10
171   Jo Holland             F6569          4/4   20:53     1:04:53
172   Judy Graf              F7579          1/1   20:54     1:04:55
173   Carolyn Stockwell      F7074          1/1   20:54     1:04:55
174   Monica Starr           F4549        19/20   21:28     1:06:41
175   Darcie Galusha         F4549        20/20   23:36     1:13:19
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